Gbg 1000 1984

1-2 december i MdIndal

G7 A-och B-forare

i)

Forare

Kaj Johansson
Anders Gustafson
Egil Aksnes

Rune Syvén

Jan Ekman

Mia von Matérn
Jan-Ake Silverhagen
Lasse Aberg

O~NO OIS WNPE

11
12

13
14
15
16

G20 Debutanter

i)

Forare

Tage Lovik
Stefan Andersson
Thomas Dabhlqyvist
Bengt Andersson

O~NO OIS WNBE

11
12

13
14
15

Klubb Kval

MHFT/O
Waxjé MS
Norge
Boxholms MK
GO-69
GO-69
MdIndals MK
Nassjo MK

Klubb Kval

Norge
GO-69
MHFT/V
MHFT/V

Varv

530
510
504
492
487
472
453
452

Varv

317
292
253
250

Final

Semi

A-Consy

Final

Semi

A-Consy
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